
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002291-2026 

Award

FHFT- eProc Support

FRIMLEY HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-002291
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05fc8b (view related notices)
Published 12 January 2026, 2:00pm

Scope 

Description

Post system implementation review

 

Contract 1. FHFT- NC- eProc Support

Supplier

WALTEC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002291-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002291-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05fc8b


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£35,000 excluding VAT

£42,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

8 December 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

12 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

12 January 2026 to 12 April 2026

Possible extension to 12 January 2027

1 year, 1 day

Description of possible extension:

Contract term cannot exceed 12 months

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 4

72200000 - Software programming and consultancy services

Contract locations

UKJ - South East (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

WALTEC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Companies House: 07460047

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVWM-5485-ZCCH

C/O Hillier Hopkins Llp First Floor, Radius House

Watford

WD17 1HP

United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@waltec.co.uk

mailto:enquiries@waltec.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Website: http://waltec.co.uk

Region: UKH23 - Hertfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. FHFT- NC- eProc Support

Contracting authority 

FRIMLEY HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

NHS Organisation Data Service: RDU

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLMQ-6855-CXLL

Portsmouth Road

Frimley

GU16 7UJ

United Kingdom

Email: gemma.broadbent@nhs.net

Region: UKJ25 - West Surrey

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://waltec.co.uk
mailto:gemma.broadbent@nhs.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. FHFT- NC- eProc Support
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	WALTEC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	FRIMLEY HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST


		2026-02-16T04:50:32+0000
	TCPDF




